
Forecasting the Value of Oil and
Gas Exports in Indonesia using

ARIMA Box-Jenkins
by Ansari Saleh Ahmar

Submission date: 04-May-2023 04:22PM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2084479946
File name: 260-Article Text-5627-2-10-20230118-1 Forecasting the Value of Oil and Gas.pdf (454.17K)
Word count: 2894
Character count: 14380



3

6

6

7

7

8

15

17

18

21
22

25

26

27

28



1

11

12

14

23



1

12



2

4

5

19



13



2

4

10

13



4

5

9

11

16
20

24





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Forecasting the Value of Oil and Gas Exports in Indonesia
using ARIMA Box-Jenkins
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.landtransport.govt.nz
Internet Source

Submitted to National University of Ireland,
Galway
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

dfzljdn9uc3pi.cloudfront.net
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

Spyros Giannelos, Alexandre Moreira,
Dimitrios Papadaskalopoulos, Stefan Borozan
et al. "A Machine Learning Approach for
Generating and Evaluating Forecasts on the
Environmental Impact of the Buildings
Sector", Energies, 2023
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

digilib.umpalopo.ac.id:8080
Internet Source

hanifahahmad.tumblr.com
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Trinity College Dublin
Student Paper

pure.rug.nl
Internet Source

Ansari Saleh Ahmar, Suryo Guritno,
Abdurakhman, Abdul Rahman et al. "Modeling
Data Containing Outliers using ARIMA
Additive Outlier (ARIMA-AO)", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2018
Publication

www.statology.org
Internet Source

ijream.org
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

vbn.aau.dk
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

33771.hs2.instantasp.net
Internet Source

joiv.org
Internet Source

Rafał Olszowski, Piotr Pięta, Sebastian Baran,
Marcin Chmielowski. "Organisational
Structure and Created Values. Review of
Methods of Studying Collective Intelligence in
Policymaking", Entropy, 2021
Publication

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper

www.authorstream.com
Internet Source

Althea S Bestari, Novita Putri Rudiany. "The
Obstacles of Indonesia-Iceland Cooperation In
the Development of Geothermal Energy in
Indonesia (2007-2014)", Journal of
International Studies on Energy Affairs, 2020
Publication

Dian Utami Sutiksno, Ansari Saleh Ahmar,
Nuning Kurniasih, Eko Susanto, Audrey
Leiwakabessy. "Forecasting Historical Data of
Bitcoin using ARIMA and α-Sutte Indicator",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2018
Publication



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

prr.hec.gov.pk
Internet Source

www.eajournals.org
Internet Source

china.iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

A S Ahmar, A Rahman, U Mulbar. "α-Sutte
Indicator: a new method for time series
forecasting", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2018
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Forecasting the Value of Oil and Gas Exports in Indonesia
using ARIMA Box-Jenkins
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


